Gardners Meltaway Treat Box - 7.5 0z. (213g) 12 02 21

INGREDIENTS: Cashew Meltaway Bar: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin [an Emulsifier], Vanillin [an Atrtificial
Flavor]), Cashews, Peanut Qil, Coconut Oil and Salt.

Meltaway Bar: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin [an Emulsifier], Vanillin [an Artificial Flavor]), Coconut Oil, Coffee
Flavor (Sugar, Natural and Atrtificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Caramel Color and Potassium Sorbate [as a Preservative]).

Butter Meltaway® Santa: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin [an Emulsifier], Vanillin [an Artificial Flavor]), Peanut

Butter (Dry Roasted Peanuts, Hydrogenated Cottonseed and Rapeseed Oil and Salt), Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Non-Fat Milk, Sweet Dairy Whey (Milk),
Lactose (Milk), Milk Fat, Buttermilk, Sodium Caseinate (Milk), Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Coconut Oil and Atrtificial Flavors.

Allergy Alert: Shares Equipment with Products Containing Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Milk, Egg and W heat.

mgm Amount/serving % Daily Value* Amount/serving % Daily Value*
N Utrltlon FaCts Total Fat 15g 19% Total Carbohydrate 16g 6%
6 servings per container Saturated Fat 9g 45%  Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Serving size 1 Bar (359) Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 15g
Calories Cholesterol 5mg 2% Includes 12g Added Sugars 24%
per serving 200 Sodium 40mg 2% Protein 3g

Vitamin D Omcg 0% < Calcium 62mg 4% <« Iron 1mg 6% <+ Potassium 94mg 2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition

advice.
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